
 4X R2.00 

 3X 5.00 

 2X 3.70 

 0 

 3.18 
 4.83 

 8.13 
 9.43 
 10.67 

 23.37 

 33.50 

 35.93 

 42.93 

 60.33 

 63.50 

 0
 

 3
.1

8 

 6
.8

6 
 7

.0
0 

 2
1.

84
 

 1
5.

84
 

 1
8.

30
 

 3
4.

29
 

 4
2.

54
 

 3
7.

56
 

 4
9.

53
 

 5
3.

34
 

 
.063
1.59  

1.  6061 ALUMINUM, 0.063 INCH THICK

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
--- INITIAL RELEASE 09-11-2014 SS

SHEETDWG NO

SIZE

SCALEAPPLICATION
USED ONNEXT ASSY

8 7 6 5 4 3 2

8 7 6 5 4 3 1

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

TOLERANCES:  ANGLES  ±1°
             2 PLACE DECIMALS ±0.25
             1 PLACE DECIMALS ±0.50

DIMENSIONAL LIMITS APPLY BEFORE PROCESSES
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
ASME Y14.5M-1994
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

PARENTHETICAL INFO FOR REF ONLY

NOTES:   UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

I
T

B

NSTRUMENTS 

C  COPYRIGHT 
UNPUBLISHED, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

1
2014  TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

SHEET

1

---
1 OF 1

SW-2010a

EXAS

DWG NOTHIRD  ANGLE
PROJECTION

DWN DATE
9/11/2014STEVE SMITH

Apprvd

CM

CQE/QA

Engr
9/11/2014STEVE SMITH

  

 

CARD CLAMP

3010-EVM-DAUGHTER-CARD-
CLAMP

3010-EVM-DAUGHTER-CARD-CLAMP

2:1

REV


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


